

Notice of Special Meeting of the Board of Trustees of the Village of Peoria Heights

Notice is Hereby Given that the Board of Trustees of the Village of Peoria Heights will Conduct a Special Meeting on Thursday, January 11th, 2018 at 6:00 PM at the Peoria Heights Village Hall 4901 N. Prospect Road, Peoria Heights, IL 61616

AGENDA

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Pledge to the Flag
- 3. Roll Call
- 4. Old Business:
- 5. New Business:
 - Status Review of Proposed Samuel Avenue Redevelopment Projects (Trustee Dan Mariscal)
 - Presentation of Private Redevelopment Project
 - Presentation of Public Redevelopment Project
- 6. Comments from the Audience
- 7. New Business, Continued
 - Ordinance 2018-1537; An Ordinance of the Village of Peoria Heights, Peoria County, Illinois Amending Its Employee Handbook for the Purpose of Updating its Prohibition of Sexual Harassment (Trustee Diane Mariscal)
- 8. Adjourn